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Hippo-olympialaiset urheilukentélla 29.6.2015

Lopputulokset kokonaispistein

dns= ei startannut

dnf= ei saapunut maaliin
- = ei tulosta /ei osallistunut

Tytot 4v

Elsa Markkanen
Eveliina Hanninen
Milla Naumanen
Hilma Kohvakka
Armi Roponen
Ella Nikolajew
Siiri Vauhkonen
Saara Alaluusua
Emma Hakkinen
Veera Hannula
Laura Artemyeva
Kiira Forsell
Maikki Raiha
Siiri Kaariainen
Tyyne Saarivuori
Emmi K&éridainen
Cecilia Salovaara
Venny Niilo-R&ama
Eriika lkonen
Emmi Vallius
Satu Makikunnas
lida Tiilikka
Varpu Sorvali
Emilia Sipinen
Olivia Henttinen
Elisa Naumanen
Jasmin Ikonen
Sinna Liukkonen
Aada Forsell
Emma Jantunen
Elina Jantunen
Eevi Ahola

Aada Rinkinen

40m

juoksu
12.4
12.6
13.1
13.1
14.8
15.9
17.0
14.7
16.1
18.8
16.0
16.8
18.6
18.7
19.6
16.1
20.1
24.2
25.3
41.9
21.6
25.1
40.5
25,5
38.7
29.9
45.6
1.19.0
15.6
44.5
46.7
1.13.0

dnf

pallonheitto
51
5.86
5.0
3.25
3.35
3.0
3.9
1.8
2.7
3.2
1.71
2.0
2.26
2.15
2.45
1.15
1.6
1.7
1.35
2.0
1.0
1.2
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Pojat 4v

Elias Hamalainen
Mikael Vulli
Joona Niilo-Raméa
Eeti Morsky
Kalle Kaukoranta
Tuukka Sipinen
Eepi Hakkinen
Pietu vauhkonen
Kasper Leppéanen
Taisto Ryyndnen
Riku Hakkinen
Jerry Janhunen
Veeti Liukkonen
Santeri Hyténen
Elias Hakkinen
Samu Liukkonen
Elias Jantunen
Vili Teittinen
Aatu Moilanen
Jimi Rinkinen
Peetu Harkdnen
Otto Haukilehto

Tytot 6v

Linda Laatikainen
Tilda Mustalampi
Nea koponen
Crista Karkkola
Erika Kosonen
Séade Sjogren
Emili Butkovskaya
Maria Rajala
Suvi Makikunnas
Helli Hassinen
Taina Ryynanen
Nea Salovaara
Nelli Hakkinen
Olga Toropainen
Sirkku Sorvali
Viena Patja

Lyyti Mattila
Netta Frilander
lina Kaariainen

40m

juoksu

111
12.2
12.2
114
13.0
14.9
131
14.7
13.9
13.8
15.0
16.3
16.7
16.6
20.0
18.6
24.2
34.3
35.8
14.7
17.8

2.00.00

40m

juoksu

9.2
9.3
10.3
10.2
10.5
10.4
10.2
10.2
12.8
10.2
10.6
12.1
10.7
11.6
12.9
12.2
14.2
13.1
dns

pallonheitto
8.95
9.7
6.35
4.55
8.55
8.95
4.15
6.05
4.0
3.6
3.96
3.3
3.25
2.15
3.25
3.05
1.9
0.95
1.2

pallonheitto
7.65
7.25
95
6.0
8.65
6.8
5.65
5.45
9.35
53
5.9
6.1
5.85
4.9
5.35
4.75
5.15
2.25
6.7
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Pojat 6v

Joakim Koponen
Severi Hytonen
Joonas Nikulainen
Jaakko Moilanen
Kasper lkonen
Oliver Leppénen
Vinski Raiha
Nooa Teittinen

Tytot 8v

Vilja Kohvakka
Manta Vauhkonen
Wenla Kohvakka
Wilma Hassinen
Liinu Morsky
Silja Hanninen
Siiri Kaukoranta
Tyyne Mattila
Nanna Frillander
Emmi Saarivuori
Pinja Roponen
Senni Hakkinen
Saara Nikolajew
Aino Mattila

Pojat 8v

Oskari Hamalainen
Jaakko Nikulainen
Samu Hytbnen
Eetu Teittinen
Taneli Viinikainen
Konsta Raiha
Aleksi Vulli
Rasmus lkonen
Topi Vallius
Akseli Salminen

40m

juoksu

8.1
8.8
9.9
9.9
10.6
10.6
10.7
111

60m

juoksu

114
11.2
11.3
11.6
11.7
11.7
12.6
12.9
12.9
13.2
12.9
15.3
13.0
15.0

60m

juoksu

10.4
10.6
10.9
11.3
12.6
12.6
13.0
13.4
13.3
14.1

pallonheitto
20.8

14.7

13.75

7.7

8.3

4.4

7.6

6.3

pallonheitto
17.35
15.10
12.55
8.90
16.10
8.50
9.0
12.50
7.75
8.3
8.15
8.35
7.25
7.40

pallonheitto
13.55
17.80
16.60
25.25
13.55
10.65
9.80
10.70
9.55
9.3

pituushyppy

2.62
2.44
2.39
2.70
2.25
2.23
2.14
2.14
2.05
211
1.74
1.96
1.79
1.58

pituushyppy

2.83
251
2.82
2.40
2.08
1.98
2.19
211
1.98
1.96



60m

sijoitus Tyt6t 10v juoksu kuulantyontod pituushyppy
1 Lotta Vauhkonen 10.3 4.13 3.04
2 Nelly Frilander 10.0 4.05 3.02
3 Lyydia Kauppinen 10.5 4.02 2.74
4 Elle Hakkinen 11.3 3.64 2.52
Anna Loiza-
5 Paappanen 10.6 3.87 241
6 Oona Roponen 13.1 4.06 2.33
7 Verla Patja 11.4 2.68 2.49
60m
sijoitus Pojat 10v juoksu kuulantyontd pituushyppy
1 Matti Butkovskiy 9.6 5.44 3.45
2 Santtu Kaariainen 9.9 4.43 3.39
3 Samuli Rajala 115 4.46 2.49
4 Cristian Karkkola 11.3 4.03 242
5 Jukka Komu 11.6 5.03 2.35
6 Musa Ayodo 11.4 3.03 1.83
60m
sijoitus Tyt6t 12v juoksu kuulantyontd pituushyppy
1 Miina Viinikainen 10.1 4.47 2.96
2 Ella Sipinen 11.6 4.02 2.65
60m
sijoitus Pojat 12v juoksu kuulantyontd pituushyppy
1 Jarmo Eromaki 8.8 4.22 4.05
2 Miro Kauppinen 9.3 5.62 3.34
3 Casper Karkkola 10.4 6.90 3.09
4 Pauli Kiukas 12.3 3.61 2.23



